	CATION OF CONTRA			ID CODE	PAGE 1	2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If ap		JECT NO.(if appl	icable)
M013	See Block 16c.	RFPA: HR-11-21 FAMIS: 113316				
& ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100				
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn: M'Lita Carr Mail Stop TWB-01B10M .Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Re Division of Con Attn: M'Lita C Mail Stop: TWB Washington, DC	tracts arr -01B10M	sion		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Sta	te and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT	OF SOLICITATION NO).	
KRESS, MARIA PROFESSIONAL SPEECH ASSOCIATES			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
4302 WESTOVER PLACE NW			1DA. MODIFICATION NRC-38-07-	DN OF CONTRACT/DF	RDER NO.	
WASHINGTON DC 200165550			1DB. DATED (SE	1DB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE 793236514	793236514 FACILITY CODE X 02-12-2007 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS					
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set				_	<u></u> —	
A)	CE DESIGNATED FOR THE Intue of this amendment you makes reference to the solid RE: 2011-84-51-H-192 ppr No.: 31x0200	RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC desire to change an offer aire citation and this amendment, JC: T8462 Obligate: \$17,500.	DR TO THE HOUR AI ady submitted, such of and is received prior to BOC: 251F	ND DATE SPECI change may be m o the opening hou	FIED MAY lade	<u>. </u>
וֹמַ	JNS: 793236514	NAICS: 611630 ATIONS OF CONTRACT	FAMIS: 1133	16		
		R NO. AS DESCRIBED IN	•			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specific	y authority) THE CHANGES SET FO	ORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C	ONTRACT ORDER NO. IN I	TEM 10A.		
8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED I SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F.		CHANGES (such as chenges in p	aying office, appropriation da	ite, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
D. DTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, I	is required to sign this docun	nent and return	copies to the issuing	office.		
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT MODIFICATION (Organized by U	13 is to provide in	ncremental funding in		\$17,500.00		
which increase the total obligation fro	M 3211,200.00 to 92.					
	007 - February 11, 20 hanged)					
Period of Performance: February 12, 20 Octal Estimated Cost: \$510,000.00 (character) (char	007 - February 11, 20 hanged) nged)	012 (unchanged)				
Period of Performance: February 12, 20 otal Estimated Cost: \$510,000.00 (uncotal Obligation: \$228,700.00 (characters see page 2 for specific changes	007 - February 11, 20 hanged) nged) made to this contrac	012 (unchanged) ct.	force and effect.			
which increase the total obligation from the control of Performance: February 12, 20 octal Estimated Cost: \$510,000.00 (unc.	007 - February 11, 20 hanged) nged) made to this contrac	012 (unchanged) ct.	ACTING OFFICER (Typ	e or print)		
hich increase the total obligation from the increase the total obligation from the increase the total obligation from the increase see page 2 for specific changes except as provided herein, ell terms and conditions of the document reference.	007 - February 11, 20 hanged) nged) made to this contrac	O12 (unchanged) Ct. hanged, remains unchanged and in full 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Sheila Bumpass	ACTING OFFICER (Typ		C. DATE SIGNET)

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

ADMOO2

DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION:

The purpose for modification number 013 is to:

1. Provide incremental funding in the amount of \$17,500.00.

As a result of this modification:

- Under Section B.1 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-COST REIMBURSEMENT (JUN 1988) ALTERNATE I (JUN 1988), paragraphs (a) and (b) are deleted in their entirety and replaced with the following:
 - "(a) The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance under this contract is \$510,000.00
 - (b) The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$228,700.00."
- 2. A summary of obligations from the award date through the date of this action is provided below:

Total FY 2007 Obligations: \$50,000.00
Total FY 2008 Obligations: \$90,000.00
Total FY 2009 Obligations: \$30,000.00
Total FY 2010 Obligations: \$14,000.00
Total FY 2011 Obligations: \$44,700.00

Total NRC Obligations: \$228,700.00

All other terms and conditions remain the same.